VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME Alternate Supplier of Butumnious Mix PROJECT NO.: PWO-1001
LOCATION: Inhose Asphalt Patching Program CHANGE ORDER:  #1
CONTRACTOR: DuPage Materials DATE: 10-Nov-10
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Change Order #1 is needed to add additional Bituminous

Asphalt Mix used during the In-House Asphalt Patching Program due to the inability of DuKane to supply material.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [11 $29,921.81
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([11+[2]) [3] $29,921.81
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $11,968.72
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]-[4]) [5] $41,890.53
: NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+ $11,968.72
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: NONE
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $42,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $72,000.00
RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :
%éﬂ Q/ﬂ//mm/ i I//a// 0 Approved By:
Operations Sgp!erlnten nt I Date Director of Finance Date
Approved By:
Contractor Date  (<$10Kor2s%) Village Manager Date

Approved ByWW ///‘%o

Director of Public Works Date  ¢810Kor25%) " \fjllage PreSident

Attest:

////f?//a

Assistant Finance Director Date

Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits,
insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Page 1 of 1

Form EN0O2 (12/96)



